Reliability in Safety.
Majestic Glove
2510 W Casino Rd
Everett, WA 98204
P: 800-367-4568
F: 425-407-1030
majesticglove.com

glove on nylon shell.
32283228F
Ordering Information
Item Size UPC
3228NL/XS XS 731791146942
3228NL/S S 731791146911
3228NL/M M 731791146904
3228NL/L L 731791146898
3228NL/X1 X1 731791146928
3228NL/X2 X2 731791146935
SUPERDEX® FOAM NITRILE DIP GLOVE
ON NYLON SHELL, CUSTOMIZABLE LOGO